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TYRE CHANGER 

400V/50Hz
0,75 kW
8-12 bar
12" - 22"
14" - 24"
2500 kg
1100 mm
13"
<70 dB
324 kg

TECHNICAL DATA:

SUPPLY:
MOTOR POWER:
PNEUMATIC SUPPLY:
EXTERNAL RIM CLAMPING RANGE:
INTERNAL RIM CLAMPING RANGE:
BEAD BREAKER FORCE:
MAX. WHEEL DIAMETER:
MAX.WHEEL WIDTH:
NOISE LEVEL:
WEIGHT:

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

OPTIONAL 
HELPING ARM

AL320N1

Tire changer for mounting and dismounting car tyre  pneumatically tilting ands
locking column  pneumatically locked head   optimal standard equipments s

 optional helping arm  AL320N1s
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